How to Order
M9BW15
15
20
20
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
RSQ B
BRSDQ D
D
With auto switch
Standard
Auto switch
∗ For the applicable auto switch
model, refer to the table below.
Nil Without auto switch Number of auto switches
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
Action
D
B
T
Double acting
Double acting with spring loaded
Single acting (Spring extend)
Bore size
12
16
20
32
40
50
12 mm
16 mm
20 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
Mounting bracket
Through-hole (Standard)